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Women / 5 / Jr.A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annalise Murray395
NE Texas 

8.900 8.875 8.9009.600 36.275
3 6 1 7 1 

1 

Hadley Korsman333
WOGA

9.125 9.600 9.1508.000 35.875
1 2 8 2T 2 

2 

Gabriella Ali185
Metroplex

9.050 8.400 9.0009.325 35.775
2 12 2 6 3 

3 

Kinslee Keopple396
NE Texas 

8.800 9.000 9.1508.800 35.750
4 5 4T 2T 4 

4 

Aleisha Lucas407
WOGA

8.450 9.150 9.0509.050 35.700
8 3 3 5 5 

5 

Emily Douk335
WOGA

8.600 9.100 9.2008.775 35.675
6 4 6 1 6 

6 

Mila Morris406
WOGA

8.400 9.650 8.6008.525 35.175
9 1 7 9 7 

7 

Hadeel Salman410
WOGA

8.550 8.625 8.4508.800 34.425
7 9 4T 12 8 

8 

Gabriella Cherry408
WOGA

8.650 8.825 9.1507.775 34.400
5 8 10T 2T 9 

9 

Beckett Martinez334
WOGA

8.300 8.575 8.5007.900 33.275
10 10 9 11 10 

10 

Helena Cherry346
WOGA

8.250 8.850 8.5507.450 33.100
11 7 12 10 11 

11 

Grace Hillard409
WOGA

8.000 8.475 8.7007.775 32.950
12 11 10T 8 12 

12 
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